given the following equivalent bond default risk:- 

The Albert, Primrose Hill The Crown, Highgate The Old White Bear, Hampstead

The Haverstock Tavern, Belsize Park The Winchester, Highgate

https://northernunionpubs.co.uk/

Guide Price
We are instructed to seek offers in the region of £2,475,000 (Two Million Four Hundred
Seventy Five Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. This reflects a
Net Initial Yield of 4.93% after allowing for the usual purchaser’s costs.

VAT
The investment will be sold as a TOGC and will therefore be exempt from paying VAT.

Money Laundering Regulations require Savills to conduct checks upon all purchasers.